2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
ordering guide
SLC
Series Voltage Wattage Battery Head/Lamp Lamp Color Options†
SLC 06 - 6VDC
12 - 12VDC
24 - 24VDC
See model
rating below
Blank - Regular
HP - �High power
factor
0 - No Heads
1N - One PAR18
2N - Two PAR18
1L - One PAR36
2L - Two PAR36
1S - One MR16
2S - Two MR16
1M - One MR16
2M - Two MR16
See lamp
list below
WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
GY - Grey
WST - Whistle
AT, TD*, LD, BD, V, A, ACTB, DCTB,
FD4, RDS*, OBM, TLP, CT, TP, MTS,